University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

m‘m Third Merit List For Hostel
(03 Dec, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University
of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021, subject to the
conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /
documents/NIC/Form-B.

2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. Rs. 30,360 as
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

3. The University dues are to be deposited up to 07-12-2021 , and must submit
copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to 07-12-2021 for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Ravi Campus Pattoki
B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Botany(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Fisheries and Aquaculture(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

Female

Male

1 MUHAMMAD SHAHRYAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 26030 2003-01-15 90.8788
B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)


http://ug.uvas.edu.pk/

Female

1
2
3
4
Male
1

MAHRAB FATIMA
NAJMA YAQOOB
AYESHA AMIR
AMAN IQBAL

BILAL AMANAT

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
AMIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AMANAT ALI

20381 2004-07-12
9861 2001-03-25
7361 2003-01-15
31067 2004-05-10

8337 2003-12-31

77.0983
76.9257
75.999

75.9101

76.8148

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



