## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore Third Merit List For Hostel (03 Dec. 2021)

(03 Dec, 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates / documents/NIC/Form-B.
- 2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. Rs. 30,360 as Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

3. The University dues are to be deposited up to **07-12-2021**, and must submit copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to **07-12-2021** for registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Errors a	and Om	issions a	are Exc	epted
----------	--------	-----------	---------	-------

Pavi	Cami	1116	Patto	ki
Navi	Carri	Jus	rallu	NI .

**B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Ravi Campus)** 

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

Female

Male

B.S.(Hons.) Botany(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

**Female** 

Male

**B.S.(Hons.)** Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

**Female** 

Male

**B.S.**(Hons.) Fisheries and Aquaculture(Ravi Campus)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

**Female** 

Male

B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

**Female** 

Male

1 MUHAMMAD SHAHRYAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 26030 2003-01-15 90.8788

**B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)** 

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

Female

Male

**B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)** 

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Aggregate

Female						
1	MAHRAB FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	20381	2004-07-12 77.0983		
2	NAJMA YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	9861	2001-03-25 76.9257		
3	AYESHA AMIR	AMIR HUSSAIN	7361	2003-01-15 75.999		
4	AMAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	31067	2004-05-10 75.9101		
Male						
1	BILAL AMANAT	AMANAT ALI	8337	2003-12-31 76.8148		

**Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee